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Hannah Rossiter

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Hannah Rossiter
Postcode

Date of birth January 2001
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
IALIZY LTD

IABETHICZ LTD
HYZITHIUX LTD
HYZELSUBZY LTD
HYVESIOUX LTD
HYKEMYST LTD

HU SALTER LTD

HU SALTER LTD
HOOTON ROBERTS LTD
HOOTON ROBERTS LTD
HEADON PARK LTD
HEADON PARK LTD
GENTLESHAW LTD

GENTLESHAW LTD

FLAVIARUM LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
14782196

14778804

14771877

14766922

14764177

14760369

14178595

14178595

14175921

14175921

14172909

14172909

14170450

14170450

14167107

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed
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928767645

928767645

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/04/2023

04/04/2023
31/03/2023
29/03/2023
28/03/2023
27/03/2023
17/06/2022
17/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
15/06/2022
15/06/2022
14/06/2022

14/06/2022

13/06/2022

Res. Date

Res. Date
03/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

29/08/2023

27/08/2023

25/08/2023

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

02/08/2022

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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Hannah Rossiter 928767645
FLAVIARUM LTD 14167107 Active - Accounts Filed 13/06/2022 02/08/2022 Director
FLANONA LTD 14163718 Active - Newly 10/06/2022 02/08/2022 Director
Incorporated
FLANONA LTD 14163718 Active - Newly 10/06/2022 02/08/2022 Director
Incorporated
ATHERINGTON LTD 13658771 Active - Accounts Filed 04/10/2021 04/02/2022 Director
ATHERINGTON LTD 13658771 Active - Accounts Filed 04/10/2021 04/02/2022 Director
ARTHRATH LTD 13657262 Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2021 04/02/2022 Director
ARTHRATH LTD 13657262 Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2021 04/02/2022 Director
AL JACOBS LTD 13652795 Active - Accounts Filed 30/09/2021 04/02/2022 Director
AJ CAIN LTD 13650258 Active - Accounts Filed 29/09/2021 04/02/2022 Director
AJ CAIN LTD 13650258 Active - Accounts Filed 29/09/2021 04/02/2022 Director
AG ROBERTS LTD 13647102 Company is dissolved 28/09/2021 04/02/2022 Director
ACTON ROUND LTD 13644844 Company is dissolved 27/09/2021 04/02/2022 Director
ACTON ROUND LTD 13644844 Company is dissolved 27/09/2021 04/02/2022 Director

N/A* - no information available
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