Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Hannah Rossiter 928767645

**Address** 

**Company Status** 

## **Director Information**

Title Ms Honours

Name Hannah Rossiter Number 928767645

Postcode

Date of birth January 2001 Nationality British

Number

Total current 0

directorships

**Company Name** 

## **List of Current Directorships**

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Number	<b>Company Status</b>		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
14782196	Active - Incorporated	Newly	05/04/2023	03/10/2023	Director
14778804	Active - Incorporated	Newly	04/04/2023	10/10/2023	Director
14771877	Active - Incorporated	Newly	31/03/2023	10/10/2023	Director
14766922	Active - Incorporated	Newly	29/03/2023	29/08/2023	Director
14764177	Active - Incorporated	Newly	28/03/2023	27/08/2023	Director
14760369	Active - Incorporated	Newly	27/03/2023	25/08/2023	Director
14178595	Company is dissolve	ed	17/06/2022	04/08/2022	Director
14178595	Company is dissolve	ed	17/06/2022	04/08/2022	Director
14175921	Active - Incorporated	Newly	16/06/2022	03/08/2022	Director
14175921	Active - Incorporated	Newly	16/06/2022	03/08/2022	Director
14172909	Active - Incorporated	Newly	15/06/2022	03/08/2022	Director
14172909	Active - Incorporated	Newly	15/06/2022	03/08/2022	Director
14170450	Active - Incorporated	Newly	14/06/2022	03/08/2022	Director
14170450	Active - Incorporated	Newly	14/06/2022	03/08/2022	Director
14167107	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	13/06/2022	02/08/2022	Director
	14782196 14778804 14771877 14766922 14764177 14760369 14178595 14178595 14175921 14175921 14172909 14172909 14172909 14170450	14782196 Active - Incorporated 14778804 Active - Incorporated 14771877 Active - Incorporated 14766922 Active - Incorporated 14764177 Active - Incorporated 14760369 Active - Incorporated 14178595 Company is dissolve 14178595 Company is dissolve 14175921 Active - Incorporated 14175921 Active - Incorporated 14172909 Active - Incorporated 14172909 Active - Incorporated 14170450 Active - Incorporated 14170450 Active - Incorporated	14782196 Active - Newly Incorporated  14778804 Active - Newly Incorporated  14771877 Active - Newly Incorporated  14766922 Active - Newly Incorporated  14764177 Active - Newly Incorporated  14760369 Active - Newly Incorporated  14178595 Company is dissolved  14178595 Company is dissolved  14175921 Active - Newly Incorporated  14175921 Active - Newly Incorporated  14172909 Active - Newly Incorporated  14172909 Active - Newly Incorporated  14172909 Active - Newly Incorporated  14170450 Active - Newly Incorporated  14170450 Active - Newly Incorporated	14782196	14782196

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Hannah Rossiter 928767645

FLAVIARUM LTD	14167107	Active - Accounts Filed	13/06/2022	02/08/2022	Director
FLANONA LTD	14163718	Active - Newly	10/06/2022	02/08/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
FLANONA LTD	14163718	Active - Newly	10/06/2022	02/08/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
ATHERINGTON LTD	13658771	Active - Accounts Filed	04/10/2021	04/02/2022	Director
ATHERINGTON LTD	13658771	Active - Accounts Filed	04/10/2021	04/02/2022	Director
ARTHRATH LTD	13657262	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2021	04/02/2022	Director
ARTHRATH LTD	13657262	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2021	04/02/2022	Director
AL JACOBS LTD	13652795	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2021	04/02/2022	Director
AJ CAIN LTD	13650258	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2021	04/02/2022	Director
AJ CAIN LTD	13650258	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2021	04/02/2022	Director
AG ROBERTS LTD	13647102	Company is dissolved	28/09/2021	04/02/2022	Director
ACTON ROUND LTD	13644844	Company is dissolved	27/09/2021	04/02/2022	Director
ACTON ROUND LTD	13644844	Company is dissolved	27/09/2021	04/02/2022	Director